Running For A Reason 5K

Overall Finish List

June 15, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing
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Name
Brent Watson
Alvaro Alvarez
Josh Eakes
Marty Wagers
Elizabeth Scott Bond
Jared Blalock
Curtis Bradley
Jackie Mcfarland
Caroline Prewitt
James Green
Ray Oxner
Antonio Jackson
William Hodges
Cyndy Bratu
Dean Hite
Laura Mcdonald
Wes Olivers
Amy Sample
Latasha Johnigan
Jessica Calvert
Don Rushing
Norman Coleman
Ardrian Cole
Boston Hodges
Henry Prewitt
Shelley Whitehead
Chase Slaughter
Gary Thompson
Tonta Mcdade
Leroy Carpenter
Auston Essix
Tony Dunn
Sherese Rosco
Mickey May
Donald Ezell
Wanda Scarbrough
LaBaron Hedgemon
Miah Olivers
Latora Carpenter
Synthia Tureaud
Rosie Wilkins
Cyannah Brandy
Barbara Bigbee
Cynthia Graham
Shawn Strait
N'ergy Monique
N'spire Walker
Anna Kathryn Russell
Vanessa Collins
Brandon Elkins2
Margaret Little
Demia Bland
Johnnie Bradford
Ashley Dunn
Linda Glenn
Ashala Ivy
Jessica Smith
Sanyia Ivy

City
Flowood MS
Meridian MS
Newburgh 1IN
London KY
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Meridian MS

SK Run

Bib No
907
995
933
954
916

1009
911
835
971
925
950
959
768

MS 926
833
805
938
970
963
953
952
975
892
769
972
931

1008
929
834
890
932
776
886

MS 923
947
897
943
937
889
734
899
977
978

MS 780
993

1003

1004
745
742

1019
799
949
898
777
824
980

MS 918
979

Age Gend

36
29
16
19
15
35
35
45
15
51
66
13
11
52
52
55
21
45
38
34
58
66
20
11
11
37
33
70
34
54
28
35
46
69
57
61
38
25
31
63
62
10
12
48
45
31
31
27
63
24
76
17
72
34
49
36
38
12
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Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-19
Top Fin
35-39
35-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
0-14
0-14
Top Fin
50-54
Top Fin
20-24
45-49
35-39
30-34
55-59
65-99
20-24
0-14
0-14
35-39
30-34
65-99
30-34
50-54
25-29
35-39
45-49
65-99
55-59
60-64
35-39
25-29
30-34
60-64
60-64
0-14
0-14
45-49
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
60-64
20-24
65-99
15-19
65-99
30-34
45-49
35-39
35-39
0-14
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Pace

105/M
:11/M
144/M
144/M
122/M
141/M
102/M
124/M
126/M
132/M
139/M
:00/M
101/M
:14/M
:24/M
:26/M
:27/M
:27/M
:28/M
:29/M
:31/M
:32/M
144 /M
:48/M
:49/M
:52/M
:54/M
:58/M
:59/M
:10/M
:11/M
:13/M
120/M
127/M
129/M
131/M
131/M
139/M
:58/M
:16/M
:35/M
:38/M
142/M
101/M
102/M
107/M
:08/M
:17/M
:25/M
127/M
133/M
144/M
137/M
148/M
:55/M
105/M
:18/M
122/M



59 Alicia Wilson Meridian MS 976 12 F 4 0-14 44:33.4 14:22/M
60 Robin Ivey Meridian MS 903 58 F 1 55-59 49:20.6 15:55/M
61 Bob Corey Meridian MS 921 5 M 3 55-59 49:26.4 15:57/M
62 Angelica Francis Pascagoula MS 934 35 F 5 35-39 49:59.2 16:07/M
63 Mandy Galyean Meridian MS 928 52 F 1 50-54 50:30.4 16:17/M
64 Shonda Knighton York AL 913 37 F 6 35-39 53:47.7 17:21/M
65 Latavia Roberts Meridian MS 821 17 F 2 15-19 55:02.2 17:45/M
66 Geraldine Boston Meridian MS 781 60 F 5 60-64 55:07.5 17:47/M
67 Talicia Williams York AL 914 37 F 7 35-39 56:21.3 18:11/M
68 Kelly Corey Meridian MS 920 57 F 2 55-59 1:06:55.7 21:35/M

Top
Walk
Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend  Age Group Time Pace

1 Anthony Brown Meridian MS 717 32 M 1 Top Fin 26:05.5 13:03/M

2 Mardarius Harris Meridian MS 716 5 M 2 Top Fin 26:06.1 13:03/M

3 Jermaine Harris Meridian MS 774 44 M 3 Top Fin 26:35.3 13:18/M

4 Marissa Donald Philadelphia MS 1005 40 F 1 Top Fin 27:21.4 13:41/M

5 Alisia Taylor Meridian MS 806 52 F 2 Top Fin 27:39.1 13:50/M

6 Shanesha Turner Meridian MS 830 36 F 3 Top Fin 28:19.7 14:10/M

7 Jonathan Byrd Meridian MS 708 32 M 1 1-99 28:22.5 14:11/M

8 Teresa Hodges Meridian MS 767 48 F 1 1-99 28:37.8 14:19/M

9 Sylvia Miller Atlanta GA 815 59 F 2 1-99 28:38.0 14:19/M
10 Christine Mcneil Meridian MS 930 64 F 3 1-99 28:56.4 14:28/M
11 Carnesha Wood Philadelphia MS 1014 29 F 4 1-99 29:35.0 14:48/M
12 Tabitha Brown Meridian MS 847 46 F 5 1-99 29:57.8 14:59/M
13 Shawn Brown Meridian MS 848 51 M 2 1-99 29:58.1 14:59/M
14 Juatesha Cockett Philadelphia MS 816 39 F 6 1-99 30:16.2 15:08/M
15 Veronica Hudson Philadelphia MS 994 59 F 7 1-99 30:20.9 15:10/M
16 Quanda Carter Philadelphia MS 818 45 F 8 1-99 30:22.3 15:11/M
17 Christian Smith Meridian MS 998 11 M 3 1-99 31:10.4 15:35/M
18 Shannel Smith Meridian MS 721 44 F 9 1-99 31:18.4 15:39/M
19 Traci Gibbs Meridian MS 789 45 F 106 1-99 31:26.2 15:43/M
20 Bob Sample Meridian MS 969 48 M 4 1-99 31:27.5 15:44/M
21 Anika Chess Meridian MS 832 41 F 11 1-99 31:54.3 15:57/M
22 Mikayla Smith Meridian MS 829 14 F 12 1-99 31:56.1 15:58/M
23 Deloris Davis Meridian MS 853 54 F 13 1-99 31:58.4 15:59/M
24 Hazel White Meridian MS 960 67 F 14 1-99 32:03.8 16:02/M
25 Jordan Davis Philadelphia MS 1018 15 M 5 1-99 32:17.2 16:09/M
26 Geneva Jenkins Meridian MS 985 65 F 15 1-99 32:25.0 16:13/M
27 Cameron Goss Philadelphia MS 999 15 M 6 1-99 32:28.1 16:14/M
28 Beverly Brown Meridian MS 788 60 F 16 1-99 32:33.7 16:17/M
29 Teresa Powe De Kalb MS 1017 50 F 17 1-99 32:50.0 16:25/M
30 Adrienne Peeler Philadelphia MS 1010 26 F 18 1-99 32:55.6 16:28/M
31 Latisha Nickles Meridian MS 967 34 F 19 1-99 33:02.3 16:31/M
32 Michael Nickles Meridian MS 966 38 M 7 1-99 33:04.3 16:32/M
33 Stephanie Mosley Meridian MS 883 35 F 20 1-99 33:16.6 16:38/M
34 Pamela Mosley Meridian MS 884 57 F 21 1-99 33:17.8 16:39/M
35 Wilson Khirsten Philadelphia MS 1012 18 F 22 1-99 33:21.6 16:41/M
36 Tigris Miller Philadelphia MS 1011 10 M 8 1-99 33:54.7 16:57/M
37 Britteny Cole Meridian MS 828 31 F 23 1-99 34:14.9 17:07/M
38 Torion Emerson Meridian MS 712 35 M 9 1-99 34:17.6 17:09/M
39 Markel Harris Meridian MS 714 15 M 10 1-99 35:12.9 17:36/M
40 J'valeghite Harris Meridian MS 1032 23 M 11 1-99 35:13.5 17:37/M
41 Tommelle Washington Meridian MS 851 50 F 24 1-99 35:32.1 17:46/M
42 Karmel Mc Clendon Meridian MS 882 43 F 25 1-99 35:33.1 17:47/M
43 Mary Atteryberry Meridian MS 900 60 F 26 1-99 35:48.4 17:54/M
44 Christine Jennings Meridian MS 901 60 F 27 1-99 35:49.8 17:55/M
45 Patricia Horne Meridian MS 902 58 F 28 1-99 35:50.3 17:55/M
46 William Byrd Meridian MS 973 28 M 12 1-99 35:51.0 17:56/M
47 Louise Jones Meridian MS 887 54 F 29 1-99 35:52.0 17:56/M
48 Mamie Houston Meridian MS 798 74 F 30 1-99 36:00.1 18:00/M
49 Kim Houston Meridian MS 888 44 F 31 1-99 36:03.1 18:02/M
50 Gabrille Kelly Meridian MS 831 32 F 32 1-99 36:08.6 18:04/M
51 Brandi Morris Meridian MS 750 14 F 33 1-99 36:09.9 18:05/M
52 Jamari Hickman Philadelphia MS 1031 12 M 13 1-99 36:14.8 18:07/M
53 Baleigh Miller Philadelphia MS 992 17 F 34 1-99 36:20.5 18:10/M
54 Gloria Baylor Meridian MS 794 68 F 35 1-99 36:45.0 18:23/M
55 Christena Bradley Meridian MS 915 34 F 36 1-99 36:50.6 18:25/M
56 Bettye Jones Meridian MS 738 54 F 37 1-99 37:04.5 18:32/M
57 Miah Hooker Meridian MS 850 14 M 14 1-99 37:05.1 18:33/M
58 Alberto Mosley Meridian MS 782 75 F 38 1-99 37:05.8 18:33/M
59 Aubrey Johnson Meridian MS 962 14 F 39 1-99 37:09.4 18:35/M



60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68

70
71

73
74
75
76
77

79
80

82
83
84
85
86

88

Lavonia Winford
Felicia Johnson
Giselle Spurlock
Ja'Camden Hickman
Antinieccia Burrage
Brittani Emerson
Tiffany Tingle
Diamond McKinney
Patricia Martin
Amanda Litchfield
Devonta Hodges
Kertrina Amerson2
Bob Hand2
Laquanda Harvey
Jacquelyn Ratcliff
Avia Jackson

Dee Burnside
Kaylia McGree
Keyundria Burrage
Turner Olivers
Sheena Spivey
Jinisha Simonds
Jackie Saunciers
Julen Leavey

Zion McThomas
Tina Olivers

Tena Williams
George Baskin
Leneathra Reed

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Lynwood CA
De Kalb MS
Cuba AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

984
783
990

1030

724
723
964
965
749
748
802
838
839
725
727

1016
1000

956
958
935
968
843
756

1015

957
936
862
861
736

a4
48
11

30
30
46
26
63
33
24
35

25
41

13
21

57
34

43
16

55
51

39
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40
a1
42

43
a4
45
46
47

16
49

50
51

18
53

19
55

57
20

59
60

61
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37:
37:
37:

37:
37:

37:
38:
:52.
39:00.
39:
102,
39:04.

39:

39:
39:

39:
40:
41:
41:
43:

43:
48:

1:23:

22.
24.

30

37.

38

59.

52

o1

06

36.

45

53.
44.
08.
9.

15

55.

39

31.
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18:
18:
18:
146/M
18:
18:
:56/M
19:

19

19

19

19

20

21

41/m
42/m
45/M

49/M
49/M

00/M

126/M
126/M
19:

30/M

131/M
131/M
19:

32/M

133/M
147/M
19:

48/M

:53/M
:55/M
19:
122/M
134/M
20:

57/M

35/M

:38/M
:51/M
21:
24:
24:
41:

58/M
20/M
27/M
46/M



Running For A Reason 5K
Age Group Results

June 15, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Brent Watson Flowood MS
2 Alvaro Alvarez Meridian MS
3 Josh Eakes Newburgh 1IN

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Elizabeth Scott Bond Meridian MS
2 Jackie Mcfarland Meridian MS
3 Caroline Prewitt Meridian MS

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 James Green Meridian MS

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Cyndy Bratu Collinsville MS
Male Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Ray Oxner Meridian MS
Female Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Laura Mcdonald Marion MS
Male 14 and Under
Place Name City
1 Antonio Jackson Meridian MS
2 William Hodges Meridian MS
3 Boston Hodges Meridian MS
4 Henry Prewitt Meridian MS
Female 14 and Under
Place Name City
1 Cyannah Brandy Meridian MS

2 Barbara Bigbee Meridian MS

Bib No
907
995
933

Bib No
916
835
971

Bib No
925

Bib No
926

Bib No
950

Bib No
805

Bib No
959
768
769
972

Bib No
977
978

Age
36
29
16

Age
15
45
15

Age
51

Age
52

Age
66

Age
55

Age
13
11
11
11

Age
10
12

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
5
8
9

Overall
10

Overall
14

Overall
11

Overall
16

Overall
12
13
24
25

Overall
42
43

Total

Time
18:52.3
19:10.2
20:51.1

Total

Time
22:50.8
26:02.8
26:10.4

Total
Time
26:26.2

Total
Time
28:36.5

Total
Time
26:48.8

Total
Time
29:16.4

Total

Time
27:55.3
27:57.5
30:24.6
30:26.5

Total

Time
36:04.4
36:15.1

Pace
6:05/M
6:11/M
6:44/M

Pace
7:22/M
8:24/M
8:26/M

Pace
8:32/M

Pace
9:14/M

Pace
8:39/M

Pace
9:26/M

Pace
11:38/M
11:42/M



3 Sanyia Ivy
4 Alicia Wilson

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Marty Wagers

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Demia Bland
2 Latavia Roberts
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Wes Olivers

2 Brandon Elkins2

Female 20 to 24

1 Miah Olivers
2 Anna Kathryn Russell

Male 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Chase Slaughter

Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Jessica Calvert
2 Tonta Mcdade
3 Latora Carpenter
4 N'ergy Monique
5 N'spire Walker
6 Ashley Dunn
Male 35 to 39
Place Name

1 Jared Blalock

2 Curtis Bradley

3 Tony Dunn

4 LaBaron Hedgemon

Female 35 to 39

1 Latasha Johnigan

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
London KY

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Bailey MS
De Kalb Ms
De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

979
976

Bib No
954

Bib No
949
821

Bib No
938
1019

Bib No
892

Bib No
932

Bib No
937
745

Bib No
1008

Bib No
953
834
889

1003
1004
777

Bib No
1009
911
776
943

Bib No
963

12
12

Age
19

Age
17
17

Age
21
24

Age
20

Age
28

Age
25
27

Age
33

Age
34
34
31

31
34

Age
35
35
35
38

Age
38

58
59

Overall
4

Overall
52
65

Overall
17
50

Overall
23

Overall
31

Overall
38
48

Overall
27

Overall
20
29
39
46
47
54

Overall
6
7
32
37

Overall
19

44:31.4
44:33.4

Total

Time
20:51.5

Total
Time

39:29.6
55:02.2

Total

Time
29:18.0
38:37.2

Total

Time
30:10.6

Total
Time

31:33.9

Total

Time
33:02.3
38:06.5

Total

Time
30:40.1

Total

Time

29:
30:
33:

37:
42:

Total
Time

25.
58.

59

36.
47.

wowouo

23:49.1
24:55.3
31:40.0
32:36.8

Total

Time
29:21.8

14:22/M
14:22/M

Pace
6:44/M

Pace
12:44/M
17:45/M

Pace
9:27/M
12:27/M

Pace
9:44/M

Pace
10:11/M

Pace
10:39/M
12:17/M

Pace
9:54/M

Pace
9:29/M
9:59/M

10:58/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
13:48/M

Pace
7:41/M
8:02/M

10:13/M
10:31/M

Pace
9:28/M



2 Shelley Whitehead

3 Ashala Ivy

4 Jessica Smith

5 Angelica Francis

6 Shonda Knighton

7 Talicia Williams
Female 45 to 49

Place Name

1 Amy Sample

2 Sherese Rosco
3 Cynthia Graham
4 Shawn Strait

5 Linda Glenn

Male 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Dean Hite
2 Leroy Carpenter
Female 50 to 54
Place Name

1 Mandy Galyean

Male 55 to 59

1 Don Rushing
2 Donald Ezell
3

Bob Corey
Female 55 to 59
Place Name

1 Robin Ivey
2 Kelly Corey

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Wanda Scarbrough
2 Synthia Tureaud
3 Rosie Wilkins
4 Vanessa Collins
5 Geraldine Boston

Male 65 and Over
Place Name

1 Norman Coleman
2 Gary Thompson
3 Mickey May

Female 65 and Over

Place Name
1 Margaret Little
2 Johnnie Bradford

Walk

Male Overall Winners

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Pascagoula MS
York AL

York AL

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Toomsuba MS

City
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS

City

Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

931
980
918
934
913
914

Bib No
970
886
780
993
824

Bib No
833
890

Bib No
928

Bib No
952
947
921

Bib No
903
920

Bib No
897
734
899
742
781

Bib No
975
929
923

Bib No
799
898

37
36
38

37
37

Age
45
46
48
45
49

Age
52
54

Age
52

Age
58
57
55

Age
58
57

Age
61
63
62
63
60

Age
66
70
69

Age
76
72

26
56
57
62
64
67

Overall
18
33
44
45
55

Overall
15
30

Overall
63

Overall
21
35
61

Overall
60
68

Overall
36
40
41
49
66

Overall
22
28
34

Overall
51
53

30:36.
43:38.
44:20.
49:59.
53:47.
56:21.

Total
Time
29:19.
32:02.
37:14.
37:18.
43:07.

OR R OW

Total

Time
29:09.4
31:31.7

Total
Time
50:30.4

Total

Time
29:29.9
32:30.8
49:26.4

Total
Time
49:20.6

:06:55.7

Total
Time
32:35.
34:56.
35:54.
38:30.
55:07.

UIN N OO

Total

Time
29:33.4
30:54.9
32:24.3

Total

Time
38:53.4
42:14.7

9:52/M
14:05/M
14:18/M
16:07/M
17:21/M
18:11/M

Pace
9:27/M
10:20/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
13:55/M

Pace
9:24/M
10:10/M

Pace
16:17/M

Pace
9:31/M
10:29/M
15:57/M

Pace
15:55/M
21:35/M

Pace
10:31/M
11:16/M
11:35/M
12:25/M
17:47/M

Pace
9:32/M
9:58/M

10:27/M

Pace
12:33/M
13:37/M



Name

Anthony Brown
Mardarius Harris
Jermaine Harris

Female Overall Winners

Plac Name
1 Marissa Donald
2 Alisia Taylor
3 Shanesha Turner
Male 99 and Under
Plac Name
1 Jonathan Byrd
2 Shawn Brown
3 Christian Smith
4 Bob Sample
5 Jordan Davis
6 Cameron Goss
7 Michael Nickles
8 Tigris Miller
9 Torion Emerson
10 Markel Harris
11 J'valeghite Harris
12 William Byrd
13 Jamari Hickman
14 Miah Hooker
15 Ja'Camden Hickman
16 Devonta Hodges
17 Bob Hand2
18 Dee Burnside
19 Turner Olivers
20 Julen Leavey
21 George Baskin
Female 99 and Under
Plac Name
1 Teresa Hodges
2 Sylvia Miller
3 Christine Mcneil
4 Carnesha Wood
5 Tabitha Brown
6 Juatesha Cockett
7 Veronica Hudson
8 Quanda Carter
9 Shannel Smith
10 Traci Gibbs
11 Anika Chess
12 Mikayla Smith
13 Deloris Davis
14 Hazel White
15 Geneva Jenkins
16 Beverly Brown
17 Teresa Powe
18 Adrienne Peeler
19 Latisha Nickles
20 Stephanie Mosley
21 Pamela Mosley
22 Wilson Khirsten
23 Britteny Cole
24 Tommelle Washington
25 Karmel Mc Clendon
26 Mary Atteryberry
27 Christine Jennings
28 Patricia Horne
29 Louise Jones
30 Mamie Houston
31 Kim Houston
32 Gabrille Kelly
33 Brandi Morris
34 Baleigh Miller
35 Gloria Baylor

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City,

Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Atlanta GA
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb Ms
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
717
716
774

Bib No
1005
806
830

Bib No
708
848
998
969

1018
999
966

1011
712
714

1032
973

1031
850

1030
802
839

1000
935

1015
861

Bib No
767
815
930

1014
847
816
994
818
721
789
832
829
853
960
985
788

1017

1010
967
883
884

1012
828
851
882
900
901
902
887
798
888
831
750
992
794

Age
32
15
a4

Age
40
52
36

Age
32
51
11
48
15
15
38
10
35
15
23
28
12
14

9
24
58
13
57
16
59

Age
48
59
64
29
46
39
59
45
a4
45
41
14
54
67
65
60
50
26
34
35
57
18
31
50
43
60
60
58
54
74
44
32
14
17
68

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

4
5
6

Overall

7
13
17
20
25
27
32
36
38
39
40
46
52
57
63
70
72
76
79
83
87

Overall

8

9
10
11
12
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
37
a1
42
43
a4
45
47
48
49
50
51
53
54

Total

Time
26:05.5
26:06.1
26:35.3

Total

Time
27:21.4
27:39.1
28:19.7

Total
Time
28:22.
29:58.
31:10
31:27.
32:17.
32:28

33:54.
34:17
35:12.
35:13.
35:51

37:05.
37:31

39:02.
39:36

43:15.
48:53.
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Total

Time

28:37.
28:38

29:35.
29:57

30:20.
30:22

31:26.
31:54

31:58.
32:03

32:33.
32:50

33:02.
33:16

33:21.
34:14.
35:32.
35:33.
35:48.

35:50.
35:52

36:03.
36:08

36:09.
36:20.
36:45.
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w1
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Pace

13:
13:
13:

03/M
03/M
18/M

Pace

13:
13:
14:

41/M
50/M
10/M

Pace

14:
14:
15:
144 /M
16:
16:
132/M
16:
17:
:36/M
17:
:56/M
:07/M
18:

15

17

18

19

11/M
59/M
35/M

09/M
14/M

57/M
09/M

37/M

33/M

:46/M
:30/M
19:

31/M

:48/M
:57/M
21:
24:

38/M
27/M

Pace

14:
14:
:28/M
14:
14:
:08/M
15:
15:
:39/M
15:
15:
:58/M
15:
16:
:13/M
16:

16

16

17

17

17

18

18

19/M
19/M

48/M
59/M

1e/M
11/Mm

43/M
57/M

59/M
02/M

17/M

:25/M
:28/M
16:

31/M

:38/M
:39/M
16:
:07/M
:46/M
17:

41/M

47/M

:54/M
:55/M
17:

55/M

:56/M
:00/M
18:

02/M

:04/M
:05/M
18:

10/M

:23/M



36
37
38
39
40
41

43
a4
45
46
47

49
50

52
53

55
56

58
59

61

Christena Bradley
Bettye Jones
Alberto Mosley
Aubrey Johnson
Lavonia Winford
Felicia Johnson
Giselle Spurlock
Antinieccia Burrage
Brittani Emerson
Tiffany Tingle
Diamond McKinney
Patricia Martin
Amanda Litchfield
Kertrina Amerson2
Laquanda Harvey
Jacquelyn Ratcliff
Avia Jackson
Kaylia McGree
Keyundria Burrage
Sheena Spivey
Jinisha Simonds
Jackie Saunciers
Zion McThomas
Tina Olivers

Tena Williams
Leneathra Reed

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Lynwood CA
De Kalb MS
Cuba AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

915
738
782
962
984
783
990
724
723
964
965
749
748
838
725
727
1016
956
958
968
843
756
957
936
862
736

34
54
75
14
a4
48
11
30
30
46
26
63

35
25

54
21

34
35

23
55

39

55
56
58

60
61
62
64
65

67
68

71
73

75
77

80
81
82
84
85

88

36:
37:
37:

37:
37:

37:
37:

37:
38:

39:
39:

39:
39:
39:
40:
41:

43:
43:

1:23:

50.
04.

05

22.
24,
:30.
37.

38

59.

52

1.
04.
106.
33.

45

50.
a4.

08

42.

55

31.
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18:
18:
18:
:35/M
141/M
18:
:45/M
18:
18:
:56/M
19:
19:
126/M
19:
19:
:33/M
19:
19:
:55/M
20:
20:
:35/M
21:
21:
24:
41:

18

25/M
32/M
33/M

42/M

49/M
49/M

00/M
26/M

31/M
32/M

47/M
53/M

22/M
34/M

51/M
58/M
20/M
46/M



Running For A Reason 5K
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

June 15, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group
1 White Kahari Meridian MS 873 10 M 1 1-99
2 Qumy Chapman Meridian MS 880 1 M 2 1-99
3 Morgan Turner Meridian MS 877 9 M 3 1-99
4 Rye Anderson Marion MS 760 9 F 1 1-99
5 Hamp Little Meridian MS 986 6 M 4 1-99
6 Triston Ruffin Marion MS 942 9 M 5 1-99
7 Peyton Williams Meridian MS 941 7 M 6 1-99
8 Jaylen Carlisle Meridian MS 946 1 M 7 1-99
9 Elivia Darden Meridian MS 867 7 F 2 1-99

10 Cassidy Brown Meridian MS 987 7 F 3 1-99
11 Cason Minor Meridian MS 982 6 M 8 1-99
12 Hannah Bennett Philadelphia MS 1006 10 F 4 1-99
13 Skyla Boler Philadelphia MS 1007 10 F 5 1-99
14 Marcus Miller Meridian MS 855 6 M 9 1-99
15 Eli Darden Meridian MS 865 10 M 106 1-99
16 Eva Darden Meridian MS 866 9 F 6 1-99
17 Carly Henson Philadelphia MS 812 10 F 7 1-99
18 Jakaiden Thames Philadelphia MS 811 3 M 11 1-99
19 Jakenzy Thames Philadelphia MS 810 9 M 12 1-99
20 Calise riley Philadelphia MS 989 9 F 8 1-99
21 Elle Dunn Meridian MS 778 6 F 9 1-99
22 Tannah Darden Meridian MS 864 12 F 106 1-99
23 Chynna Williams Marion MS 940 12 F 11 1-99
24 Macie Spurlock Philadelphia MS 988 9 F 12 1-99
25 Katelyn Ewing Meridian MS 881 8 M 13 1-99
26 Madison Ewing Meridian MS 879 7 F 13 1-99
27 Caroline Minor Meridian MS 983 8 F 14 1-99
28 Megan Minor Meridian MS 981 35 F 15 1-99
29 Aubrey Mosley Meridian MS 823 5 F 16 1-99
30 Cole Wilson Meridian MS 997 3 M 14 1-99
31 Khrishna Wilson Meridian MS 996 41 F 17 1-99
32 Taylar Darden Meridian MS 863 14 F 18 1-99
33 Lilly Frederickson Meridian MS 762 4 F 19 1-99
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12:
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13:
13:

13:
13:

13:
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13:
14:
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17:
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